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
3 BR, 2 bath sidesplit home in top condition. Main
level Iaundry, family room with gas fireplace, garage g¥a
- currently converted to workshnp Many upgrades
Suttﬂu

Home@Ease Realty Inc.

Tel: 416-222-4663
Fax: 1-866-575-5052

URL: www.homeatease.ca

Upgrades  Galore!

Bright, Spacious And

Spotless Home On A

Premium 55 Ft Wide

Lot. Desired

Hawthorne Village, 9' R R s e
Ceilings! Prof. Landscaped Patm Custom Fourmet
Kitchen, Maple Stairs & Maple Hardwood Floors In Family.

and features

Brokerage

JUST

Attention Homeowners! 4%«

You can sell your house for as low as 1% MLS Listing Fee*! [= 8w,

_— ke 7
LISTED . . |
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Mila Gawrysiak

Sales Representative
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OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY 14 PM
269 PETTIGREW TRAIL

LOCATION,LOCATION!

Greenpark Built 3 Bdr,3 Bath Semi-Detached House In
Great Neighbourhood.Large Master Bdr W/4Pc Ensuite.
Sep.Shower,Soaker Tub& 2 Walk-In Closets.
Bright,Spacious Kitchen w;’Breayast Area & Mud Room
For Entrance To Garage.Good Size Bedrooms.
Large,Fenced Yard Easy access to 401 hwy. $279,900

For more info, call Krystyna Direct 647-291-6378

MATI'AMY BUILT BEAUTY IN
HAWTHORN VILLAGE!!

Desirable Lakepoint model with excellent flr plan featuring an
open concept main flr & spacious upper level. With upgraded
mstr bdrm ensuite w/shower & oval tub. Other features include
door from foyer to garage, cold cellar and more! $289,900

For more info, call Krystyna Direct 647-291-6378

Krystyna Grabowski

Sales Representative

Cell 647-291-6378

BEAUTIFUL DETACHED ‘SUNDIAI.’ HOME
Located On Quiet Cres In A Family
Neighbourhood. Very Cezy, Open Concept Layout
W/Lots Of Upgrades. Ceramic Tile Firing On Mn
Level, Oak Picket Railing Staircase, Upgraded
Carpeting,Temp Controlled Gas F'place In Family
Rm,Cac & Access Door To Garage. $305,000

For more info, call Mila Direct 905-§17-1277

Realty Ltd. Realtor
office (416) 534-3511
www.gowestrealty.com

"This is not intended to solicit Buyers and Sellers currently under contract with a Broker. Fee does not include
possible cooperation broker fee (which could be GoWest Realty Ltd.). Please call for more details on this offer.




